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NC COUNCIL ON DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES

RFA #: 2023-2024.1a: I/DD Services Champion RFA
(State Plan Goal 1, Objective A)
	GOAL 1:  INCREASE FINANCIAL ASSET DEVELOPMENT FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH INTELLECTUAL AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (I/DD).
	This initiative is a Goal 1 initiative.


Intent to Apply/Will Attend Question & Answer Session on March 14th, 2023
	
	RFA #/AE
	Name/Title
	Organization
	Work Address
	Email Address

	1
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Beth Field
	Leadership Alliance for Neurodevelopmental Disabilities (LAND)
	
	Beth.Field.LAND@gmail.com

	2
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Emily Danciu-Grosso 
	Goodness Gracious
	
	emilygrace.dg@gmail.com

	3
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Shalonda Maldonado
	
	
	mama5@me.com

	4
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Christina Dupuch
	Cansler Collaborative Resources
	
	cdupuch@ccr-email.com

	5
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Musu Clemons
	
	
	ClemensOraMusu@gmail.com

	6
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Michelle Stroebel
	Breathe Wellness Counseling
	
	Michelle@breathewellnesscounseling.com

	7
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Sandra Warren
	East Carolina University
	
	warrens@ecu.edu

	8
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Sherrell Gales 
	Abound Health
	
	Sherrell.Gales@aboundhealth.com

	9
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Laurel Powell 
	Family Support Network of NC
	
	powelllm@unc.edu

	10
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Alana Bennett
	
	
	abennett@yourtecpark.com

	11
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Joyce Spencer-Mintz
	
	
	mydaughtershouse2@yahoo.com

	12
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Cicely Covington
	
	
	cicelycovington@ccs.k12.nc.us

	13
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Celeste Ordiway
	Vaya Health
	
	celeste.ordiway@vayahealth.com

	14
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Rebecca Bonfey
	Vaya Health
	
	

	15
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Lori Penny
	
	
	loridtitan@gmail.com

	16
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Karen Luken 
	
	
	karenluken@gmail.com

	17
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Richard Edwards 
	CBC
	
	redwards@cbcare.com

	18
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Rhoda Masella
	
	
	rmasella@nc-cws.org

	19
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Sana Siddiqui
	
	
	siddiquisana727@gmail.com

	20
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Kim Torres
	Thrive Solutions, LLC
	
	kim@thrivesolutionsllc.net

	21
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Tom Wilson 
	IDD Network Development Director
	
	tom.wilson@vayahealth.com

	22
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Kathy Knier
	InReach
	
	kknier@inreachnc.org

	23
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Jennifer Carter-Barber 
	InReach
	
	jcarter@inreachnc.org

	24
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Bria Brown
	
	
	bbria934@gmail.com

	25
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Lauren Turbeville
	
	
	LTurbeville24@gmail.com

	26


	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Jesse Smathers
	MARC, Inc.
	
	jesse@marcinc.com

	27
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Kelly Kelley 
	Western Carolina University
	
	kkelley@email.wcu.edu

	28
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Lori Gougeon 
	InReach
	
	lgougeon@inreachnc.org

	29
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Virginia Ramirez
	
	
	virginia.ramirez@yourtecpark.com

	30
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Chris Brigman 
	InReach
	
	cbrigman@inreachnc.org

	31
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Victoria Nneji
	Akalaka
	
	hi@akalaka.org

	33
	2023-2024-1a: I/DD Services Champion
	Jessica Miller
	East Carolina University
	
	millerjes@ecu.edu
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